

WELL NAME: 8016 JV-P MADDOX FEDERAL "B" #2

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

BTA oil produced 1484/N+660/W 35 22 34

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
130	130	$\frac{3}{4}$	129.99	129.99	1.70	1.70
396		$\frac{1}{4}$				
701	571	$\frac{1}{4}$	570.99	700.98	2.49	4.19
1108		$\frac{3}{4}$				
1327	626	$\frac{3}{4}$	625.95	1326.93	8.19	12.38
1605		$\frac{1}{2}$				
1753	426	$\frac{1}{2}$	425.98	1752.91	3.71	16.09
1990		$1\frac{1}{4}$				
2209	456	$1\frac{1}{4}$	455.89	2208.80	9.95	26.04
2457	250	$\frac{1}{4}$	249.99	2458.80	1.09	27.13
2674	215	$\frac{3}{4}$	214.98	2673.78	2.81	29.94
2989	315	1	314.95	2988.73	5.50	35.44
3206		2				
3424	435	2	434.74	3423.47	15.18	50.62
3518		$2\frac{3}{4}$				
3611	187	$2\frac{3}{4}$	186.78	3610.25	8.97	59.59
3736	125	$3\frac{1}{4}$	124.80	3735.05	7.09	66.68
3861	125	$2\frac{1}{2}$	124.88	3859.93	5.45	72.13
3923	62	$2\frac{1}{4}$	61.95	3921.88	2.43	74.56
4080	157	$1\frac{3}{4}$	156.93	4078.81	4.79	79.35
4173	93	$2\frac{1}{2}$	92.91	4171.72	4.06	83.41
4233	60	2	59.96	4231.68	2.09	85.50
4299	66	$1\frac{3}{4}$	65.97	4297.65	2.02	87.52
4455	156	$1\frac{1}{2}$	155.95	4453.60	4.08	91.60
4700		$1\frac{1}{4}$				
4915	460	$1\frac{1}{4}$	459.89	4913.49	10.03	101.63
5135		$\frac{1}{4}$				
5638		$\frac{1}{4}$				
6044	1129	$\frac{1}{4}$	1128.99	6042.48	4.93	106.56
6145	401	$\frac{1}{2}$	400.98	6443.46	3.50	110.06
6847	402	$\frac{1}{4}$	401.99	6845.46	1.75	111.81
7256	409	$\frac{3}{4}$	408.96	7254.43	5.35	117.16

LGS 10-24-77

()

WELL NAME: 8016 JV-P MADDOX FEDERAL "B" #2

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
7650		1/4				
8058	802	1/4	801.99	8056.42	3.50	120.66
8461	406	3/4	405.97	8462.39	5.31	125.97
8856	392	1	391.94	8854.33	6.84	132.81
9162	306	2 3/4	305.65	9159.98	14.68	147.49
9245	83	2 1/2	82.92	9242.90	3.62	151.11
9308	63	3	62.91	9305.81	3.30	154.41
9392	90	2	89.94	9395.75	3.14	157.55
9522	124	1 3/4	123.94	9519.69	3.79	161.34
9644	122	3	121.83	9641.52	6.38	167.72
9770	126	2 1/4	125.90	9767.42	4.95	172.67
9864	94	1 1/4	93.98	9861.40	2.05	174.72
10043	179	1 3/4	178.92	10040.32	5.47	180.19
10167	124	1	123.98	10164.30	2.16	182.35
10381		1 1/4				
10501	340	1 1/4	339.92	10504.22	7.42	189.77
10723	216	1	215.97	10720.19	3.77	193.54
11202	477	2 1/2	476.55	11196.74	20.81	214.35
11266	64	3	63.91	11260.65	3.35	217.70
11394		3				
11580	316	3	315.57	11576.22	16.54	234.24
11738	158	2 1/4	157.88	11734.10	6.20	240.44
12070	332	2 3/4	331.62	12065.84	15.93	256.37
12500	430	2 1/2	429.59	12495.43	18.76	275.13

I certify the above to be true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.

L. G. JOHNSON
L. G. JOHNSON

Subscribed and swore to before me this 7th day of March, 1988.

Dorothy V. Houghton
DOROTHY V. HOUGHTON
Notary Public, in and for Midland Co., Texas

